
261 

MONDAY, OCTOBER 25, 1993, CONTINUED 

404633 
404633 
404454 
404657 
404660 
404470 
4046470 

404759 
404761 
404761 
404829 
404840 
404843 
404843 
404845 
404845 
404850 
404889 
404889 
404889 
404890 
404890 
404914 
404925 
405063 
405126 
405284 
405293 
405310 
405313 
4053198 

405333 
405333 
405337 
405339 
405340 
405390 
405390 
405446 
405447 
405483 
405486 
405499 
405537 
405538 
405539 
405541 
405548 
405460 
405641 
405707 
405708 
405709 
405710 
405729 
405730 
405732 
405762 
405764 
405765 
405765 
405765 
405766 
405767 
405768 
405749 
405769 
405779 
405781 
405784 
405784 
405784 
405784 
405798 
405798 
405798 
405852 
405852 
405853 
405853 
405854 
405857 
405861 
405862 
405863 
405844 

SCOTT RICE CO INC 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
CITY OF BROKEN ARROW 
CHICKASAW TELECOM INC 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY 
LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY 
OFFICE DEPOT INC 
NAPCO 
NAPCO 
OBERHOLT2, TAMMY JO 
RICHARDSON, GALE 
CHAMBERS, SHARON 
CHAMBERS, SHARON 
HOLT, JUANITA 
HOLT, JUANITA 
LING, GERALDINE N 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
FIELD, DONNA 
SOONER AIRGAS INC 
ORTHO PHARMACEUTICAL 
ALKO ENTERPRISES INC 
ST FRANCIS HOSPITAL 
HEWLETT PACKARD 
YELLOW FREIGHT SYSTEMS 
TOLBERT, MARJORIE 
HORTON, SAMUEL A 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
ANSELL, INC 
LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY 
PSYCHOLOGICAL & EDUCATION 
KLEINE, KATHY 
KLEINE, KATHY 
IBM CORPORATION 
GLOBAL 
DOERNER, STUART, SAUNDERS 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
OFFICE DEPOT INC 
ALKO ENTERPRISES INC 
PHYSICIANS DISPENSING RX 
TUCKER JANITOR SUPPLIES 
ATRIUM PUBLICATIONS 
VERATEX 
TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
OKLAHOMA EAGLE 
BURNETT, GLENN EDWARD 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
AT&T 
WILEY JOHN & SONS INC 
SUPERINTENDENT DOCUMENTS 
D I N PUBLICATIONS 
ATKINSON ENGINEERING 
DUFFIELD, ERNEST LEE 
REED, JOYCE A 
REED, JOYCE A 
REED, JOYCE A 
OBERHOLTZ, TAMMY JOD 
LING, GERALDINE N 
HUNT, LASHON 
JUST, JOYCE 
JUST, JOYCE 
PHYSICIANS’ DESK 
REPAIRS IN AN INSTANT 
PHYSICIANS' DESK 
PHYSICIANS’ DESK 
PHYSICIANS' DESK 
PHYSICIANS' DESK 
SKILL HEADQUARTERS INC 
SKILL HEADQUARTERS INC 
SKILL HEADQUARTERS INC 
THRUSTON, NEIL 
THRUSTON, NEIL 
CLARY, CATHY 
CLARY, CATHY 
TOWN OF SKIATOOK 
TULSA JUNIOR COLLEGE 
LIPSCOMB, PHILLIP 
SMITH, ROBLYN 
BURRIS, GAYLA 
WATKINS, BAILEY 

SUPPLIES 35.50 
SUPPLIES 35.50 

SERVICES 26.04 
SERVICE 984.00 
SERVICES 5.33 
SUPPLIES 45.30 
SUPPLIES 45.30 
SUPPLIES 19.96 
SUPPLIES 96.20 
SUPPLIES 96.20 
MILEAGE 47.74 
MILEAGE 44,16 

MILEAGE 30.14 
TRAVEL 68.50 
MILEAGE 46.56 
TRAVEL 91.20 
MILEAGE 13.20 
SUPPLIES 13.50 
SUPPLIES 13.50 
SUPPLIES 612.20 
SUPPLIES ele.ie 
SUPPLIES 97.48 

MILEAGE 42.00 
SUPPLIES 68.54 
SUPPLIES 1,940.40 
SUPPLIES 440.80 

SERVICES 250.00 

SERVICE 884.00 
SUPPLIES 146.92 
MILEAGE 6.25 
MILEAGE 29.28 
SUPPLIES 418.26 

SUPPLIES 64.02 
SUPPLIES 3,294.00 

SUPPLIES 535.20 
SUPPLIES 41.78 

MILEAGE 24.16 
TRAVEL! 121.64 

SUPPLIES 245.00 

SUPPLIES 433.66 
SERVICES 8,574.46 

SERVICES 1,400.65 

SUPPLIES 35.96 

SUPPLIES 357.10 

SUPPLIES 79.00 

SUPPLIES ‘9.60 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 50.30 

SUPPLIES 87.60 

SERVICES 21.80 

SERVICES 182.59 

SERVICES 66.80 
MILEAGE 93.04 

LEASE 254.13 

SERVICES 3.73 

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 71.24 

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 14.00 
SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

TRAVEL 

TRAINING 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

TRAVEL 

SUPPLIES 

SERVICE 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

MILEAGE 

TRAVEL 

TRAINING 

TRAVEL 

SERVICES 

TRAINING 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

922.50 
45.00 

710.00 

6.96 

4.17 

2.79 

98.56 

30.00 

42.72 

49.20 

82.59 

99.95 
90.36 

39.95 

99.90 

99.95 

339.65 

285.09 

319.20 

93.10 

103.66 

120,20 

39.00 

190.32 

29.50 

96.46 

45.60 

94.48 

148.60 

84.96 


