MONDAY, OC	CTOBER	25.	1993.	CONTINUED
------------	--------	-----	-------	-----------

404633	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SUPPLIES 35.50
404633	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SUPPLIES 35.50
404654 404657	CITY OF BROKEN ARROW CHICKASAW TELECOM INC	SERVICES 26.04 SERVICE 584.00
404660	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES 5.33
404670	LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY	SUPPLIES 45.30
404670	LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY	SUPPLIES 45.30
404759	OFFICE DEPOT INC	SUPPLIES 19.96
404761 404761	NAPCO NAPCO	SUPPLIES 96.20
404829	OBERHOLTZ, TAMMY JO	SUPPLIES 96.20 MILEAGE 47.76
404840	RICHARDSON, GALE	MILEAGE 44.16
404843	CHAMBERS, SHARON	MILEAGE 30.14
404843	CHAMBERS, SHARON	TRAVEL 68.50
404845	HOLT, JUANITA	MILEAGE 46.56
404845	HOLT, JUANITA	TRAVEL 91.20
404850 404889	LING, GERALDINE N PHYSICIAN SALES &	MILEAGE 13.20
404889	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES 13.50 SUPPLIES 13.50
404889	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES 612.20
404890	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SUPPLIES 212.12
404890	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	The state of the s
404914	FIELD, DONNA	MILEAGE 42.00
404925 405063	SOONER AIRGAS INC ORTHO PHARMACEUTICAL	SUPPLIES 68.54
405126	ALKO ENTERPRISES INC	SUPPLIES 1,940.40 SUPPLIES 440.80
405284	ST FRANCIS HOSPITAL	SERVICES 250.00
405293	HEWLETT PACKARD	SERVICE 886.00
405310	YELLOW FREIGHT SYSTEMS	SUPPLIES 146.92
405313	TOLBERT, MARJORIE	MILEAGE 6.25
405318	HORTON, SAMUEL A	MILEAGE 29.28
405333 405333	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SUPPLIES 418.26 SUPPLIES 64.02
405337	ANSELL, INC	SUPPLIES 64.02 SUPPLIES 3,294.00
405339	LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY	SUPPLIES 535.20
405340	PSYCHOLOGICAL & EDUCATION	SUPPLIES 41.78
405390	KLEINE, KATHY	MILEAGE 24.16
405390	KLEINE, KATHY	TRAVEL 121.64
405446 405447	IBM CORPORATION	SUPPLIES 245.00
405483	GLOBAL DOERNER, STUART, SAUNDERS	SUPPLIES 433.66
405486	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES 8,574.66 SERVICES 1,600.65
405499	OFFICE DEPOT INC	SUPPLIES 35.96
405537	ALKO ENTERPRISES INC	SUPPLIES 357.10
405538	PHYSICIANS DISPENSING RX	SUPPLIES 75.00
405539	TUCKER JANITOR SUPPLIES	
405541	ATRIUM PUBLICATIONS	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 50.30
405548 405660	VERATEX TULSA DAILY COMMERCE	SUPPLIES 87.60
405661	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES 21.80 SERVICES 182.59
405707	OKLAHOMA EAGLE	SERVICES 66.80
405708	BURNETT, GLENN EDWARD	MILEAGE 53.04
405709	XEROX CORPORATION.	LEASE 254.13
405710	AT&T	SERVICES 3.73
405729	WILEY JOHN & SONS INC	
405730 405732	SUPERINTENDENT DOCUMENTS D I N PUBLICATIONS	
405762	ATKINSON ENGINEERING	SUPPLIES 522.50 SERVICES 45.00
405764	DUFFIELD, ERNEST LEE	SERVICES 45.00 SERVICES 710.00
405765	REED, JOYCE A	MILEAGE 6.96
405765	REED, JOYCE A	MILEAGE 4.17
405765	REED, JOYCE A	MILEAGE 2.79
405766	OBERHOLTZ, TAMMY JO	TRAVEL 58.56
405767 405768	LING, GERALDINE N	TRAINING 50.00
405768	HUNT, LASHON JUST, JOYCE	MILEAGE 42.72
405769	JUST, JOYCE	MILEAGE 49.20 TRAVEL 82.59
405779	PHYSICIANS' DESK	SUPPLIES 59.95
405781	REPAIRS IN AN INSTANT	SERVICE 90.36
405784	PHYSICIANS' DESK	SUPPLIES 59.95
405784	PHYSICIANS' DESK	SUPPLIES 99.90
405784	PHYSICIANS' DESK	SUPPLIES 59.95
405784 405798	PHYSICIANS' DESK	SUPPLIES 339.65
405798	SKILL HEADQUARTERS INC SKILL HEADQUARTERS INC	SERVICES 285.09 SERVICES 319.20
405798	SKILL HEADQUARTERS INC	SERVICES 319.20 SERVICES 93.10
405852	THRUSTON, NEIL	MILEAGE 103.68
405852	THRUSTON, NEIL	TRAVEL 120,20
405853	CLARY, CATHY	TRAINING 55.00
405853	CLARY, CATHY	TRAVEL 190.32
405854	TOWN OF SKIATOOK	SERVICES 29.50
405857	TULSA JUNIOR COLLEGE	TRAINING 56.46
405861 405862	LIPSCOMB, PHILLIP SMITH, ROBLYN	MILEAGE 45.60
405863	BURRIS, GAYLA	MILEAGE 54.48 MILEAGE 148.80
405864	WATKINS, BAILEY	MILEAGE 148.80 MILEAGE 84.96